
Mint Balancer —

Telephone: +44 (0)1697 332 592     Email: info@horslyx.com

Dehydrated cane molasses, monocalcium phosphate, 
pure vegetable oil, sodium chloride, prairie meal,
calcium carbonate, magnesium oxide, peppermint oil.

COMPOSITION (in descending order of inclusion)

6%
6.5%

0.25%
23%
33%
2.5%
1.6%
0.4%
2.5%

CRUDE OIL & FATS
CRUDE PROTEIN
CRUDE FIBRE
CRUDE ASH
SUGAR (expressed as sucrose)
CALCIUM
PHOSPHORUS
MAGNESIUM
SODIUM

ANALYTICAL CONSTITUENTS

VITAMINS
3a672a Vitamin A (retinyl acetate)

3a671 Vitamin D3 (cholecalciferol)

3a700 Vitamin E (all-rac alpha tocopheryl acetate)

Vitamin B12 (cyanocobalamin)

3a880 Biotin

TRACE ELEMENTS
3b202 Iodine (from calcium iodate anhydrous)

3b405 Copper (from copper (II) sulphate pentahydrate)

3b413 Copper (from copper (II) chelate of glycine hydrate)

3b502 Manganese (from manganese (II) oxide)

3b605 Zinc (from zinc sulphate monohydrate)

3b607 Zinc (from zinc chelate of glycine hydrate)

3b801 Selenium (from sodium selenite)

FLAVOURING COMPOUNDS
Mixture of flavouring compounds

25,000iu
5,000iu

1,200mg
220mcg

12mg

6mg
540mg
60mg

800mg
1080mg

120mg
5mg

1000mg

ADDITIVES (added per kg)

Supports all round health and vitality with a cool refreshing 
flavour from real peppermint oil.

A balancer designed to overcome the deficiencies typically 
found in forage and grazing.

Ensures that the equine diet is nutritionally balanced for 
optimum health and condition.

When fed alongside the correct amount of good quality forage, 
Horslyx eliminates the need for large buckets of hard feed.

Contains a high specification vitamin, mineral and trace 
element package which includes the powerful anti-oxidants 
selenium and vitamin E, as well as chelated copper and zinc 
helping to support and maintain a healthy immune system.

High oil content for healthy skin and coat with added Linseed 
Oil for many Omega-3 benefits including improved skin and 
coat condition and boost the immune system.

High levels of Biotin plus the essential amino acid, Methionine 
and Chelated Zinc for Healthy Hooves. Biotin is included at 
12mg/kg.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

HX408  0621

Peppermint
Oil

Linseed
Oil

Proteins Antioxidants

Available Sizes −

650g Tub

5kg Tub

15kg Tub


