

Mint **Balancer** —



Available Sizes -



5kg Tub











- Supports all round health and vitality with a cool refreshing flavour from real peppermint oil.
- A balancer designed to overcome the deficiencies typically found in forage and grazing.
- Ensures that the equine diet is nutritionally balanced for optimum health and condition.
- When fed alongside the correct amount of good quality forage, Horslyx eliminates the need for large buckets of hard feed.
- Contains a high specification vitamin, mineral and trace element package which includes the powerful anti-oxidants selenium and vitamin E, as well as chelated copper and zinc helping to support and maintain a healthy immune system.
- High oil content for healthy skin and coat with added Linseed Oil for many Omega-3 benefits including improved skin and coat condition and boost the immune system.
- High levels of Biotin plus the essential amino acid, Methionine and Chelated Zinc for Healthy Hooves. Biotin is included at 12mg/kg.

ANALYTICAL CONSTITUENTS	
CRUDE OIL & FATS	6%
CRUDE PROTEIN	6.5%
CRUDE FIBRE	0.25%
CRUDE ASH	23%
SUGAR (expressed as sucrose)	33%
CALCIUM	2.5%
PHOSPHORUS	1.6%
MAGNESIUM	0.4%
SODIUM	2.5%

COMPOSITION (in descending order of inclusion)

Dehydrated cane molasses, monocalcium phosphate, pure vegetable oil, sodium chloride, prairie meal, calcium carbonate, magnesium oxide, peppermint oil.

ADDITIVES (added per kg)	
VITAMINS	
3a672a Vitamin A (retinyl acetate)	25,000iu
3a671 Vitamin D3 (cholecalciferol)	5,000iu
3a700 Vitamin E (all-rac alpha tocopheryl acetate)	1,200mg
Vitamin B12 (cyanocobalamin)	220mcg
3a880 Biotin	12mg
TRACE ELEMENTS 3b202 lodine (from calcium iodate anhydrous)	6mg
3b405 Copper (from copper (II) sulphate pentahydrate)	540mg
3b413 Copper (from copper (II) chelate of glycine hydrate)	60mg
3b502 Manganese (from manganese (II) oxide)	800mg
3b605 Zinc (from zinc sulphate monohydrate)	1080mg
3b607 Zinc (from zinc chelate of glycine hydrate)	120mg
3b801 Selenium (from sodium selenite)	5mg
FLAVOURING COMPOUNDS	
Mixture of flavouring compounds	1000mg



